
Furtunuri

I.D.: 71727361

Data publicarii	28.07.22	Coduri CPV	44165100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 662,35 RON - 662,35 RON

Descriere: Pachet furtunuri - Nr. crt. Produs Cant Pret unitar lei fara TVA Valoare lei fara TVA 1 Niplu Fgaz 1 26.00 26.00 2 Mama Fgaz 1 26.00 26.00 3 Tata M18 1 19.50 19.50 4 Mufa 3/8 2 19.50 39.00 5 Furtun 3/8 0.1 58.50 5.85 6 Mufa 1" 2 45.50 91.00 7 Furtun 1" 5 91.00 455.00 TOTAL 662.35
